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County of Santa Cruz Employee Translator List 

 

Questions? Call Luna at 831-454-2949 or email Luna.Harter@santacruzcounty.us          

       

Language Department Name Ability Phone Email 

Dutch Sheriff John Perera Read/Speak 831-454-7800 John.Perera@santacruzcounty.us 

Farsi HSD Mona Shams Read/Write/Speak 831-763-8581 Mona.Shams@santacruzcounty.us  

French Public Works Carol Tran Read/Write/Speak 831-454-2357 Carol.Tran@santacruzcounty.us  

German Parks Kim Namba Speak 831-454-7913 Kim.Namba@santacruzcounty.us  

Gujarati Personnel Ajita Patel Speak 831-454-2962 Ajita.Patel@santacruzcounty.us 

Gujarati Personnel Nisha Patel Speak 831-454-3067 Nisha.Patel@santacruzcounty.us 

Hungarian Planning Suzanne Ise Read/Write/Speak 831-454-5166 Suzanne.Ise@santacruzcounty.us  

Ilocano Public Works John Lumicao Read/Write/Speak 831-454-2818 John.Lumicao@santacruzcounty.us 

Japanese HSA Kumiko Kajiyama Read/Write/Speak 831-454-4302 Kumiko.Kajiyama@santacruzcounty.us 

Mandarin Chinese HSD Jun Ding Read/Write/Speak 831-454-4171 Jun.Ding@santacruzcounty.us  

Polish Parks Emilia Gamboa Read/Write/Speak 831-454-7939 Emilia.Gamboa@santacruzcounty.us  

Portuguese HSA Gian Wong Read/Write/Speak 831-454-4409 Gian.Wong@santacruzcounty.us 

Portuguese HSA Joyce Peterson Read/Write/Speak 831-763-8177 Joyce.Peterson@santacruzcounty.us 

Portuguese HSD 
Ashley Darnley 
Williamson Speak 831-454-4255 Ashley.DarnleyWilliamson@santacruzcounty.us 

Portuguese HSD Marco Leite Speak 831-454-5421 Marco.Leite@santacruzcounty.us 

Portuguese Planning Marcus Mendes 
Read/Speak 
(some writing) 831-454-2979 Marcus.Mendes@santacruzcounty.us 

Portuguese Probation 
Tatiana Dias 
Martins Read/Write/Speak 831-454-2846 Tatiana.DiasMartins@santacruzcounty.us 

Russian Sheriff Tatiana Shlafer Read/Write/Speak 831-454-7773 Tatiana.Shlafer@santacruzcounty.us  

Russian CAO Sven Stafford Read/Write/Speak 831-454-3418 Sven.Stafford@santacruzcounty.us  

Swedish HSA Caroline Huff Read/Write/Speak 831-454-5442 Caroline.Huff@santacruzcounty.us 

Tagalog Public Works John Lumicao Read/Write/Speak 831-454-2818 John.Lumicao@santacruzcounty.us 

Vietnamese Public Works Carol Tran Read/Write/Speak 831-454-2357 Carol.Tran@santacruzcounty.us  
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